

Eurolink Intl. Co., Ltd., 3B39, No. 5, Sec. 5, Shinyi Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C. Tel: +886 2 27255089 Fax: +886 2 27220810

Internet: http://www.eurolink.com.tw

Email: eurolink@eurolink.com.tw

EC Declaration of Conformity RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS

Manufacturer: Eurolink Intl. Co., Ltd.,

3B39, No. 5, Sec. 5, Shinyi Rd.,

Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Declares that the product: Bluetooth USB Adapter BTEU-035

Effective Date: 1st August 2007

In accordance with the provisions of **Directive 2002/95/EC-RoHS**, Eurolink Intl. Co., Ltd. does hereby declare that Bluetooth USB adapter BTEU-035 product and packaging is in conformance of the requirements of the above EC Directive RoHS and contain zero levels of the following restricted hazardous substances:

Materials ⁽¹⁾	Maximum substance limits % by weight
Mercury	<0.1% by weight
Cadmium	<0.01% by weight
Hexavalent Chromium: Cr+6	<0.1% by weight
Halogenated flame retardants e.g. Polybrominated Biphenyls (PBB) / Polybrominated Diphenyl Ethers (PBDE)	<0.1% by weight
Lead	<0.1% by weight

(1) Maximum concentration value (by weight) in any homogenous material

We will take full responsibility if the product is not to comply with RoHS Directive.

Susan Chen

Product Quality Specialist

(Representative signature)

Eurolink Intl. Co., Ltd.,

3B39, No. 5, Sec. 5, Shinyi Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Tel: +886 2 27255089 Fax: +886 2 27220810

http://www.eurolink.com.tw Email:eurolink@eurolink.com.tw